© Weinschel Proprietary Information               |              weinschel.apitech.com         |               +1 (301) 846-9222 |           weinschelsales@apitech.com
Page #Rev Date:
Features
Multichannel Switch Unit– DC to 40 GHz
Ethernet, USB, Serial & GPIB Control Modes
8512 Series
RoHS
06/02/2019

8512 Series
06/02/2019 Page 2
Part Number Structure
Electro-mechanical
Switch Description Switch Designation # of Positions
DC-18 GHz
Failsafe to open
Make Before Break
SMA Female
A3 SP3T
A4 SP4T
A5 SP5T
A6 SP6T
DC-18 GHz
Latching
Make Before Break
SMA Female
B3 SP3T
B4 SP4T
B5 SP5T
B6 SP6T
DC-26.5 GHz
Failsafe to open
Break Before Make
SMA Female
C3 SP3T
C4 SP4T
C5 SP5T
C6 SP6T
DC-40 GHz
Failsafe to open
Break Before Make
2.92mm Female
D3 SP3T
D4 SP4T
D5 SP5T
D6 SP6T
Solid-State
0.01-8 GHz
SMA Female
M4 SP4T (Terminated)
RF Specifications (Switch Type D)
Frequency
Range (GHz)
DC-6 6-12 12-18 18-27 27-34 34-40
VSWR (Max) 1.25:1 1.40:1 1.50:1 1.80:1 1.90:1 2.10:1
Insertion Loss
(dB Max)
0.2 0.4 0.5 0.9 1.0 1.5
Isolation (dB
Min)
70 60 60 50 50 50
RF Power Thru
(Watts CW)
60 45 35 25 20 15
Hot Switching
Ratting (Watts
CW)
1 1 1 1 1 1
See Model 4284A
Specifications
© Weinschel Proprietary Information               |              weinschel.apitech.com         |               +1 (301) 846-9222 |           weinschelsales@apitech.com
Page #Rev Date:
8512 Series
06/02/2019 Page 3
Physical Dimensions
© Weinschel Proprietary Information               |              weinschel.apitech.com         |               +1 (301) 846-9222 |           weinschelsales@apitech.com
Page #Rev Date:
8512 Series
06/02/2019 Page 4
Physical Dimensions